GROUP

A

\Z
N
by

VA

EXPLODED VIEW:

PANEL PARTS

«—

DRAWING #: 0H5299

PAGE 1 OF 2

DATE: 10/21/09



EXPLODED VIEW: PANEL PARTS

DRAWING #: 0H5299
APPLICABLE TO: 005847-0

ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 0H5280C 1 ASSY, RECEPTACLE PANEL

2 0H3346 2 OUTLET, 20A GFCIDUPLEX BLACK

3 0D4804B 1 TRANSFORMER IDLE CURRENT

4 0H3362D 1 POWERBAR ASSY 8.0KW

5 0H2929 1 OUTLET 30A 125/250V L1430R SPECGR
6 0H5283B 1 CB, 250W 30A M-SERIES CSA

7 077043B 1 FLEX GUARD 13MM IS X 203MM

8 0A5489 1 SNAP BUSHING 0.75 OPEN

9 0H3345 2 120V LED ASSY

10 0G8321 1 HOUR METER

11 0G9391 1 COVER 30A 120/240V OUTLET

12 0G9392 2 COVER 20A 120V GFCI/DUPLEX

13 0G9756 1 RECEPTACLE PANEL STORM GEN

14 022155 4 WASHER LOCK #6

15 022264 6 WASHER LOCK #8-M4

16 026579 1 WASHER SHAKEPROOF EXT #8 STEEL
17 043180 6 WASHER, FLAT, M4

18 051714 4 HEX NUT M3-0.5 G8 CLEARZINC

19 051715 9 HEX NUT M4-0.7
20 0G8382 4 SCREW PHTT #8-16 X 1/2” BZC
21 0G9060 2 SCREW PPHM M4-0.7 X 10 BZC
22 0H3968 3 SCREW PPHM M4-0.7 X 20 BKZ
23 0H3969 4 SCREW PPHM M3-0.5 X 8 BKZ
24 0H5276 1 WIRE HARNESS XG8KW CAL/CSA (NOT SHOWN)
25 0H0265C 2 CB 20A 1P 120V CUL/CSA

DATE: 10/21/09

GROUP

PAGE2 OF 2



